
 
 

 

 

 
Save: Aparicio, Jairo (1)
HBP: Fulmer, Jacob, Bone, Jacob
PB: Castillo, Alejandro, Jackson, Trey, Stevenson, Josh, Gipson, Logan, Hazoury, Manuel, Redacted, Name, Wilcoxon, Todd, Fulmer, Jacob,
Vinson, VJ, Miles, Timothy, Rivera, Jayro, Bone, Jacob
 
Start: 12:06   Time: 12:06   

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 R H E
Mid-America Christian (Ok 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 1
Hannibal-LaGrange (Mo.) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 4 1

Mid-America Christian (Ok  -vs- Hannibal-LaGrange (Mo.) 2018-02-03 at  ,

Mid-America Christian (Ok 0

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Lentzner, Kevin 2b 5 0 1 0 0 0 0
Martinez, Felix ss 4 1 2 2 0 1 0
Gipson, Logan dh 4 1 1 0 0 1 0
Sanchez, Luis 1b 3 1 3 2 0 0 0
Dorado, Antonio rf 4 1 3 0 0 0 0
Hazoury, Manuel lf 3 0 0 0 0 1 0
Davis, Aaron c 3 0 1 0 1 0 0
    Jackson, Trey 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
    Castillo, Alejandro 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rodriguez, Raymond 3b 2 1 0 1 1 0 0
Redacted, Name cf 4 0 0 0 0 1 0
Stevenson, Josh p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Aparicio, Jairo p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 33 5 12 5 2 4 0

2B: Sanchez, Luis (1); Gipson, Logan (1)
HR: Martinez, Felix (1); Sanchez, Luis (1)
SB: Dorado, Antonio (1)
HBP: Rodriguez, Raymond (1); Sanchez, Luis (1)
E: Lentzner, Kevin (1)

Hannibal-LaGrange (Mo.) 7

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Thebeau, Lane lf 4 0 2 0 0 0 0
Diaz De Leon, Nick 3b 3 0 0 0 0 3 0
Brown, Seth 1b 1 0 0 0 3 1 0
    Miles, Timothy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gurnow, Tim c 4 1 1 1 0 0 0
Merritt, Chet ss 3 0 0 0 0 2 0
Betancourt, Edwin cf 2 1 0 0 1 1 0
Parpit-Sinclair, Toure rf 2 0 1 0 1 1 0
Rivera, Jayro dh 3 0 0 0 0 3 0
Bulatovich, Matthew 2b 2 0 0 0 1 0 0
    Wilcoxon, Todd 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Vinson, VJ p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Fulmer, Jacob p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Bone, Jacob p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 24 2 4 1 6 11 0

HR: Gurnow, Tim (1)
SH: Diaz De Leon, Nick (1)
SB: Thebeau, Lane (1)
E: Betancourt, Edwin (1)

Mid-America Christian (Ok IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Stevenson, Josh (W, 1) 4.0 4 2 1 3 7 1 0 0 0 16 20 0 0 –
Aparicio, Jairo (S, 1) 3.0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 8 11 0 0 –
Totals 4 2 1 6 11 1 0 0 0 24 31 0 0

Hannibal-LaGrange (Mo.) IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Vinson, VJ (L, 1) 4.2 8 3 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 22 23 0 0 –
Fulmer, Jacob 1.1 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 6 6 0 0 –
Bone, Jacob 1.0 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 5 6 0 0 –
Totals 12 5 5 2 4 0 0 2 0 33 35 0 0



Play By Play
 
 


